
MPC – Polycarbonate enclosures

MPC – Small polycarbonate enclosures

The polycarbonate enclosures of the MPC range are ideal for enclosing electrical, 
electro-mechanical and pneumatic devices as well as PCBs. The enclosures are 
used in situations with extreme mechanical and chemical conditions.

The characteristics of the enclosures are:
•	�Available in 17 sizes, with grey or transparent lids
•	�Lid fixing screws equipped with sealing holes
•	�Fixing holes outside the sealed area
•	�Thread for fitting to terminal rails, mounting plates and PCBs

Weidmüller can manufacture and supply this enclosure to match customer 
specifications and fitted with all necessary terminals and cable glands.

Overview of enclosures

Ordering data
Description Dimensions in mm Grey lid Transparent lid
MPC 07/12/07 75 x 125 x 75 9535170000 9535180000
MPC 07/12/10 75 x 125 x 100 9535190000 9535200000
MPC 07/12/12 75 x 125 x 120 9535210000 9535220000
MPC 12/12/07 120 x 120 x 75 9535230000 9535240000
MPC 12/12/10 120 x 120 x 100 9535250000 9535260000
MPC 12/12/12 120 x 120 x 120 9535270000 9535280000
MPC 12/17/07 120 x 175 x 75 9535290000 9535300000
MPC 12/17/10 120 x 175 x 100 9535310000 9535320000
MPC 12/17/12 120 x 175 x 120 9535330000 9535340000
MPC 12/17/15 120 x 175 x 150 9535350000 9535360000
MPC 17/17/07 175 x 175 x 75 9535370000 9535380000
MPC 17/17/10 175 x 175 x 100 9535390000 9535400000
MPC 17/17/12 175 x 175 x 120 9535410000
MPC 17/17/15 175 x 175 x 150 9535430000 9535440000
MPC 17/25/10 175 x 250 x 100 9535450000
MPC 18/25/07 180 x 250 x 75 9535470000 9535480000
MPC 18/25/15 180 x 250 x150 9535490000 9535500000
Note
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MPC – Polycarbonate enclosures

Technical Overview

Features

• High thermal stability thanks to the polycarbonate
• Extremely tough and impact resistant thanks to the high fibre-glass content.
• Good IP rating, due to use of polyurethane (PUR) gasket material
• Approved according to the latest international standards
Note We deliver enclosures through our assembly service which are ready to be connected and suitable for every application.

Technical data

Enclosure material Polycarbonate
Cover Grey or transparent
Surface finish Grey, similar to RAL 7035
IP protection class IP 66, IP 67
Installation mounting Self-tapping screws
Enclosure mounting 4 holes (4.5 mm diameter) or external mounting brackets 

(optional)
Lid fixing 4 cross-head screws (polyamide)
Gasket material Polyurethane foam
Temperature range -50 °C...+130 °C
Note
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B.202 1420920000 – 2013

Technical data
Assembly with terminal
2.5 mm²
4 mm²
6 mm²
10 mm²
16 mm²
35 mm²
Number of cable entries
M12
M16
M20
M25
M32
M40
M50
M63
M75

Note

Enclosure with grey lid
Enclosure with transparent lid

Note

Note

Mounting plate
Steel sheet, zinc plated

External mounting lug, set of 4

Hinge, set of 2

Height / Width / Depth

MPC 07/12/07 75 mm
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125 / 75 / 75 mm

It is possible to mount the WDU terminal blocks on a TS 35.

Type Qty. Order No.
MPC 07/12/07 7035 1 9535170000
MPC 07/12/07 trsp 1 9535180000

Type Qty. Order No.
MP MPC 07/12 10 9535540000

MF MPC 1 9535600000

HG MPC 1 9535590000

Ordering data

vertical horizontal
1x13 1x13
1x11 1x11
1x8 1x8
1x6 1x6

A / B C / D
1 4
1 3
1 3

Accessories

MPC 07/12/12 125 mm
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vertical horizontal
1x13 1x13
1x11 1x11
1x8 1x8
1x6 1x6
1x5 1x1
1x4 1x1

A / B C / D
1 4
1 3
1 3

It is possible to mount the WDU terminal blocks on a TS 35.

Type Qty. Order No.
MPC 07/12/12 7035 1 9535210000
MPC 07/12/12 trsp 1 9535220000

Type Qty. Order No.
MP MPC 07/12 10 9535540000

MF MPC 1 9535600000

HG MPC 1 9535590000

125 / 75 / 125 mm
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Technical data
Assembly with terminal
2.5 mm²
4 mm²
6 mm²
10 mm²
16 mm²
35 mm²
Number of cable entries
M12
M16
M20
M25
M32
M40
M50
M63
M75

Note

Enclosure with grey lid
Enclosure with transparent lid

Note

Note

Mounting plate
Steel sheet, zinc plated

External mounting lug, set of 4

Hinge, set of 2

Height / Width / Depth

MPC 12/12/07 75 mm
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125 / 125 / 75 mm

It is possible to mount the WDU terminal blocks on a TS 35.

Type Qty. Order No.
MPC 12/12/07 7035 1 9535230000
MPC 12/12/07 trsp 1 9535240000

Type Qty. Order No.
MP MPC 12/12 10 9535550000

MF MPC 1 9535600000

HG MPC 1 9535590000

Ordering data

vertical horizontal
1x13 1x13
1x11 1x11
1x8 1x8
1x6 1x6

A / B C / D
4 4
3 3
3

Accessories

MPC 12/17/07 75 mm
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vertical horizontal
1x22 1x22
1x19 1x19
1x14 1x14
1x11 1x11

A / B C / D
4 6
3 4
3 4

It is possible to mount the WDU terminal blocks on a TS 35.

Type Qty. Order No.
MPC 12/17/07 7035 1 9535290000
MPC 12/17/07 trsp 1 9535300000

Type Qty. Order No.
MP MPC 12/17 10 9535560000

MF MPC 1 9535600000

HG MPC 1 9535590000

175 / 125 / 75 mm
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Technical data
Assembly with terminal
2.5 mm²
4 mm²
6 mm²
10 mm²
16 mm²
35 mm²
Number of cable entries
M12
M16
M20
M25
M32
M40
M50
M63
M75

Note

Enclosure with grey lid
Enclosure with transparent lid

Note

Note

Mounting plate
Steel sheet, zinc plated

External mounting lug, set of 4

Hinge, set of 2

Height / Width / Depth

MPC 12/17/10 100 mm
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175 / 125 / 100 mm

It is possible to mount the WDU terminal blocks on a TS 35.

Type Qty. Order No.
MPC 12/17/10 7035 1 9535310000
MPC 12/17/10 trsp 1 9535320000

Type Qty. Order No.
MP MPC 12/17 10 9535560000

MF MPC 1 9535600000

HG MPC 1 9535590000

Ordering data

vertical horizontal
1x22 1x22
1x19 1x19
1x14 1x14
1x11 1x11
1x9 1x5
1x7 1x4

A / B C / D
4 6
3 4
3 4

Accessories

MPC 12/17/12 125 mm
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vertical horizontal
1x13 1x22
1x11 1x19
1x8 1x8
1x6 1x11
1x5 1x5
1x4 1x4

A / B C / D
4 6
3 4
3 4

It is possible to mount the WDU terminal blocks on a TS 35.

Type Qty. Order No.
MPC 12/17/12 7035 1 9535330000
MPC 12/17/12 trsp 1 9535340000

Type Qty. Order No.
MP MPC 12/17 10 9535560000

MF MPC 1 9535600000

HG MPC 1 9535590000

175 / 125 / 125 mm
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B.2051420920000 – 2013

Technical data
Assembly with terminal
2.5 mm²
4 mm²
6 mm²
10 mm²
16 mm²
35 mm²
Number of cable entries
M12
M16
M20
M25
M32
M40
M50
M63
M75

Note

Enclosure with grey lid
Enclosure with transparent lid

Note

Note

Mounting plate
Steel sheet, zinc plated

External mounting lug, set of 4

Hinge, set of 2

Height / Width / Depth

MPC 17/17/07 75 mm
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175 / 175 / 75 mm

It is possible to mount the WDU terminal blocks on a TS 35.

Type Qty. Order No.
MPC 17/17/07 7035 1 9535370000
MPC 17/17/07 trsp 1 9535380000

Type Qty. Order No.
MP MPC 17/17 10 9535570000

MF MPC 1 9535600000

HG MPC 1 9535590000

Ordering data

vertical horizontal
1x22 1x22
1x19 1x19
1x14 1x14
1x11 1x11

A / B C / D
6 6
4 4
4

Accessories
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Technical data
Assembly with terminal
2.5 mm²
4 mm²
6 mm²
10 mm²
16 mm²
35 mm²
Number of cable entries
M12
M16
M20
M25
M32
M40
M50
M63
M75

Note

Enclosure with grey lid
Enclosure with transparent lid

Note

Note

Mounting plate
Steel sheet, zinc plated

External mounting lug, set of 4

Hinge, set of 2

Height / Width / Depth

MPC 17/17/15 150 mm
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It is possible to mount the WDU terminal blocks on a TS 35.

Type Qty. Order No.
MPC 17/17/15 7035 1 9535430000
MPC 17/17/15 trsp 4 9535440000

Type Qty. Order No.
MP MPC 17/17 10 9535570000

MF MPC 1 9535600000

HG MPC 1 9535590000

Ordering data

vertical horizontal
1x22 1x22
1x19 1x19
1x14 1x14
1x11 1x11
1x9 1x9
1x7 1x7

A / B C / D
6 6
4 4
4

Accessories

MPC 17/25/10 100 mm
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vertical horizontal
1x37 1x37
1x31 1x31
1x23 1x23
1x19 1x19
1x15 1x9
1x11 1x7
A / B C / D

6 9
4 7
4 6

It is possible to mount the WDU terminal blocks on a TS 35.

Type Qty. Order No.
MPC 17/25/10 7035 1 9535470000
MPC 17/25/10 trsp 1 9535480000

Type Qty. Order No.
MP MPC 17/25 1 9535580000

MF MPC 1 9535600000

HG MPC 1 9535590000

250 / 175 / 100 mm
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